

Metro Infusion Center Announces New National Contract with United Health Care

BURR RIDGE, IL, UNITED STATES, July 2, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Metro Infusion Center, a leading provider of biologic infusion therapies, is pleased to announce a new national contract with United Health Care. This agreement provides United Health Care patients with access to Metro Infusion Center's affordable infusion therapy treatments, state-of-the-art facilities, and patient support amenities.

Metro Infusion Center is among the nation's leading biologic infusion providers with more than 120 outpatient infusion centers across 28 states. Metro Infusion Center is physician-owned and operated with over two decades of experience in providing biologic infusions and injections. This enables patients to receive safe, convenient, and affordable options for their <u>biologic infusion</u> <u>care</u>.

Insurance inquiries and approvals are handled within 24-48 hours thanks to the strong relationships between Metro Infusion Center and insurance providers such as United Health Care.

The contract with United Health Care applies to all nationwide members in commercial, Medicare Advantage, and Community plans. With quicker authorization and approval processes, Metro Infusion Center and United Health Care provide patients with in-network benefits at any Metro Infusion Center facility.

To learn more about Metro Infusion Center's wide array of infusion therapies and care, find the infusion center nearest you.

About Metro Infusion Center

With over 120 infusion centers across the United States, Metro Infusion Center is one of the nation's leading biologic infusion providers. Patients receive the highest level of care with biologic IV and injection therapies. Each infusion therapy center treats a variety of conditions and provides Crohn's Disease Infusion Treatment, Rheumatoid Arthritis Infusion Treatment, and many more. Learn more about Metro Infusion Center's array of therapies and patient support services by visiting https://metroinfusioncenter.com.

Neil Stanton Metro Infusion Center +1 630-654-4201 email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/520773738

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.